Colourtul bunny gang

Instructions No. 3008

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 1 hour

Imagine you could conjure up your own colourful bunny family - and do it easily with Raysin! Let's dive into

the world of mould casting together. We'll show you how to create these colourful Easter decorations in no
time at all using colour concentrates.

You will need 5 tablespoons of raisin powder for one bunny. Mix this with water and stir to form a creamy
mixture.

Now add a few drops of the VBS colour concentrate to the casting compound as desired and stir everything
well again.

Pour the mixture into the silicone mould. Tap the filled mould lightly on the surface a few times to release
the air bubbles.

After approx. 4 hours drying time, carefully remove the bunny from the mould and allow it to dry further.

Finally, the edges can be smoothed with sandpaper.

In this way, you can cast a colourful bunny family.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Arficle information:

Article number
22942
485555-01
756556

810401

517003

Article name

Silicone full mould "Bunny"

Casting powder "Raysin 100", white1 kg
VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 ml

Mixing cup made of rubber

Sandpaper, set of 6

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

