## Colourful bunny gang

Instructions No. 3008

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Imagine you could conjure up your own colourful bunny family - and do it easily with Raysin! Let's dive into the world of mould casting together. We'll show you how to create these colourful Easter decorations in no time at all using colour concentrates.



You will need 5 tablespoons of raisin powder for one bunny. Mix this with water and stir to form a creamy mixture.

Now add a few drops of the VBS colour concentrate to the casting compound as desired and stir everything well again.

Pour the mixture into the silicone mould. Tap the filled mould lightly on the surface a few times to release the air bubbles.

After approx. 4 hours drying time, carefully remove the bunny from the mould and allow it to dry further.

Finally, the edges can be smoothed with sandpaper.

In this way, you can cast a colourful bunny family.



## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week



## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
22942	Silicone full mould "Bunny"	1
485555-01	Casting powder "Raysin 100", white1 kg	1
756556	VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 ml	1
810401	Mixing cup made of rubber	1
517003	Sandpaper, set of 6	1